

Legislation Text

File #: 23214\_035, Version: 1

THIRTY-FOURTH AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT - EXTEND TERM TO 2/28/2022 & ADD \$385,462 TO THE EXTENSION FOR A TOTAL NOT TO EXCEED CONTRACT AMOUNT OF \$3,019,276.22